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MaBSTOA

Monique Rondon
mrondon@twulocal100.org

Ingrid Rodriguez 
irodriguez@twulocal100.org

Quardesia Farmer 
qfarmer@twulocal100.org

Milly Puello 
millypuello@gmail.com

Harriette Goodridge-Seymour
hgseymour@twulocal100.org

Isabell Camacho
icamachotwu@gmail.com

Car Equipment Department

Aimie Thomas 
AimieT3@yahoo.com

Ella Kusayev 
shellakus@gmail.com

Shirley Martin
Vice President

smartin@twulocal100.org

Joan Bygrave 
jbygrave@twulocal100.org

Giselle Martinez
Director
(212) 873-6000 ext. 2272
917-704-6727
gmartinez@twulocal100.org
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RAPID TRANSIT OPERATIONS

STATIONS

Denise Long
 dlong@twulocal100.org

Vanessa Jones 
vjones@twulocal100.org

Cristina Hernandez 
chernandez@twulocal100.org

Nicolette Browne 
nbrowne@twulocal100.org

Shameia Colter 
scolter@twulocal100.org

Nivea Luke 
nluke@twulocal100.org

MAINTENANCE OF WAY

Celeste Kirkland
favoredcee@gmail.com

Orasarie Howard 
OrasarH@aol.com

Kristian Magwood 
kmagwood@twulocal100.org
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TA SURFACE

Wilma Pinales
wpinales@gmail.com

Georgette Sterling 
gsterling@twuloca100.org

Quiana Davis  
qlambson@gmail.com

PRIVATE LINES/MTA BUS/SCHOOL BUS

Jeanette Rosa 
jrosa8509@gmail.com

Ebony Douglas 
edouglass@twulocal100.org

Sandra Lennon 
slennon@twulocal100.org

Yiri Collado
colladoyiri@yahoo.com

Matosha Veney 
toshav21@yahoo.com


